
Polar Bear Party
Thur., Dec. 5, 10 to 10:45 a.m.
Celebrate our favorite arctic bears 
with this preschool party featuring a 
story, dancing, an activity, and a craft! 
Ages 2-6 with a caregiver.

Happy Holidays 
Storytime and Craft
Mon., Dec. 9, 10 to 10:45 a.m.
Come to a holiday-themed storytime, 
where we will dance with jingle bells, 
listen to fun holiday songs, read 
holiday books, and do a special craft 
to take home. Best for ages 2-6 with 
a caregiver.

Sewing Studio: 
DIY Felt Ornaments
Tues., Dec 10, 6 to 7:15 p.m.
Use your sewing skills to create your 
own felt ornament to give as a gift or 
hang on your tree for the holidays. 
Grades 4-8.

Clay Pot Snowman
Tues., Jan. 14, 6 to 7 p.m.
Create a snowman out of a clay pot, 
Styrofoam ball, and a lot of creativity. 
Grades K-6.

Taste Testing Science
Wed., Jan. 22, 6 to 7 p.m.
Does food taste the 
same if you eat it with 
your eyes closed? Can 
you taste the difference 
between foods from 
different brands? Have 
fun with your family 
learning the science of 
taste! Family/All ages.

International Foodies: 
Chocolate Around 
the World
Wed., Feb. 19, 6 to 7 p.m.
Taste test different chocolates from
around the world! Grades 3-8.

Cozy Creation: Tiny Library
Tues., Feb. 25, 6 to 7:15 p.m.
Create a cute, cozy library shelf from
an Altoid tin and miniature books.
Grades 4-8.

ADULT 
PROGRAMS
Artful Adventures: 
Embroidery Hoop Wreath
Tues. Dec. 3, 2 to 3:15 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 4, 6 to 7:15 p.m.
Using an embroidery hoop, let’s make 
it a wreath with fabric, ribbon, and a 
little creativity.

Puzzle Swap
Wed. Dec. 11, 6 to 7 p.m.
Bring in gently-used puzzles to swap 
with fellow puzzle enthusiasts! 500 
piece minimum. Join us after the 
exchange as we play BINGO for a 
chance to win a brand-new puzzle.

Winter Embroidered 
Ornament
Tues., Dec. 17, 6 to 7:15 p.m.
Learn basic embroidery stitches and 
use them to make a small ornament 
to give as a gift or keep for yourself.

YOUTH PROGRAMS

Randall Oaks
Programs
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